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Order Number: 10004450314
Thank You for Your Order!
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COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8,Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.
Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714
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Item title Quantity
Motherboard/Mainboard for Redsail Vinyl Cutter, L6129 V1.2D 1
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$18.64
$18.64

$5
$23.64
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